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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Federal Screw Products 
 

245 Ambrogio Dr. 
Gurnee, IL 60031 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The distribution of fastener products including screws, nuts, bolts, and related products which 
may be from sources that are not ISO 9001 registered. The provision of value added 
secondary services including inspection and testing, machining, plating, and thread coating.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

10000902 QM15 

2009-10-23 

2020-10-21 

2021-01-31 

2024-01-30 
   

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


